


	
	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk51929930]Authorized Agency Brokers: Central New York
	
	
	
	Counties Served:

	Agency:
	Phone #:
	Email:
	Cayuga
	Cortland
	Herkimer
	Jefferson
	Lewis
	Madison
	Oneida
	Onondaga
	Oswego

	AccessCNY
	315-218-1639
	Elizabeth.brown@acesscny.org
	
	
	
	
	
	X
	X
	X
	X

	Advocates
	315-469-9931
	olayton@advocatesincorporated.org
mpickard@advocatesincorporated.org
	X
	
	
	
	
	X
	X
	X
	X

	ARC of Madison Cortland
	315-693-0025 x5385/x5310
	susanne.jones@arcofmc.org
annette.turnbole@arcofmc.org
	
	X
	
	
	
	X
	X
	X
	

	ARC of Oneida/ Lewis
	315-927-0189
	amy.bauer@thearcolc.org
	
	
	X
	
	X
	X
	X
	
	

	ARC of Seneca/ Cayuga
	315-612-0184
	cray@arcsencay.org
cmccurdy@arcsencay.org
	X
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Central New York Quest
	315-732-3435 x236
	Jenny.Dempsey@cnyquest.com
	
	
	X
	
	X
	X
	X
	X
	

	Disabled Persons Action Organization 
	315-782-5285 x228
	sd@dpao.net
	
	
	
	X
	X
	
	
	
	

	EPI
	585-465-2110
	grosplock@epiny.org
	X
	X
	X
	
	
	X
	X
	X
	

	Exceptional Family Resources
	315-898-8437
	LPenneyMcGee@contactefr.org
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	X
	

	Independent Support Services
	631-864-2536 ext 403

	mabbatiello@issny.org
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	JM Murray
	607-756-2274
	karens@jmmurray.com
	X
	X
	
	
	
	
	
	X
	

	The Kelberman Center
	315-797-6241 x3938
	marcus.gillespie@kelbermancenter.org
	X
	
	X
	
	X
	X
	X
	X
	X

	Liberty Resources
	315-425-1004 x1126
	atraynor@liberty-resources.org
	X
	X
	
	
	
	X
	X
	X
	X

	Onondaga Community Living 
	315-434-9597 x230
	joshuaf@oclinc.org
	X
	X
	
	
	
	X
	
	X
	X

	Oswego County Opportunities
	315-598-4710
	ereed@oco.org
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	X

	Racker Centers
	607-687-8929 x405
	Self-Direction@racker.org
CarolW@racker.org
	X
	X
	
	
	
	
	
	X
	

	RCIL
	315-797-4642 X1908
	nackerman@rcil.com
	
	
	X
	X
	
	X
	X
	
	

	Unity House
	315-253-6227 x354
	sbarrows@unityhouse.com
	X
	
	
	
	
	
	
	X
	X

	Upstate Cerebral Palsy Association 
	315-749-3341
	stephanie.sullivan@upstatecp.org
	
	
	X
	
	X
	X
	X
	X
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	








	Authorized Independent Brokers: Central New York
	
	
	
	Counties Served:

	Name:
	Phone:
	Email: 
	Cayuga
	Cortland
	Herkimer
	Jefferson
	Lewis
	Madison
	Oneida
	Onondaga
	Oswego

	Adebola, Ahmed
Barrows, Stacy
	315-706-4104
315-224-8201
	gbrokersvs@gmail.com
stacy.l.barrows@gmail.com
	
X
	
	
	
	
	
	
	X
X
	

	Bellinger, Melissa
Cairns, Lan
	315-854-1191
315-744-7053
	hoponmylilypad@aol.com
landyshi25@gmail.com
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	X
X
	

	Burdick, Carrie
	315-720-3269
	Ccrofoot814@gmail.com
	X
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	X

	Clement, Lisa
	315-788-3938
	Thlmc123@outlook.com
	
	
	
	
	X
	
	
	X
	X

	Colletti, Sally
	607-754-9694
	advocatesforautism@yahoo.com
	
	X
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dove, Contessa
	607-331-4347
	contessa.dove2@cdib.onmicrosoft.com

	X
	X
	
	
	
	X
	
	X
	X

	Dowling, Jane
	315-783-6861
	Nyjane59@gmail.com
	
	
	
	X
	
	
	
	
	

	Familo, Donald
	315-383-5422
	donald@brewertownbrokerage.com
	X
	X
	
	
	
	X
	
	X
	X

	Familo, Theresa
	315-278-1821
	theresa@brewertownbrokerage.com
	X
	X
	
	
	
	X
	
	X
	X

	Gillette, Karen
	315-572-0449
	Kgill8690@gmail.com
	
	
	
	
	
	X
	
	X
	X

	Hayes, Andrea
	315-857-1307
	Hayes.m.andrea@gmail.com
	X
	
	
	
	
	
	
	X
	

	Hughes, Michael 
	315-372-9086
	Mrhstudio2@yahoo.com
	X
	
	
	
	
	
	
	X
	X

	Kiser, Melissa
	607-591-5393
	empowerbrokerage@outlook.com
	
	X
	
	
	
	
	
	X
	

	Marafino, Kathleen
	315-427-5242
	kamarafino@gmail.com
	
	
	
	
	
	X
	X
	X
	X

	Morrow, Kelly
	315-771-6860
	Kelly.Morrow@mac.com
	
	
	
	X
	X
	
	
	
	

	Natoli,Kobie
	607-316-1459
	natoli.cnybroker@gmail.com
	X
	
	
	
	
	X
	X
	X
	

	Paoff, Rebecca
	315-702-4558
	rpaoff@gmail.com
	
	
	
	
	
	X
	
	X
	X

	Polhamus, Katherine
	315-289-3355
	Katherine613.aol.com
	X
	X
	
	
	
	X
	
	X
	X

	Rulison, William Parker
	607-205-5362
	wrulison@gmail.com
	X
	X
	X
	
	
	
	
	X
	

	Sciame, Brion
	607-220-7441
	supportbroker@protonmail.com
	X
	X
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sheppard, Melinda
	315-246-4803
	melindasheppardbroker@yahoo.com
	X
	X
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Smith, Stephen
	315-567-6785
	cayugatrainingassociates@gmail.com
	X
	
	
	
	
	
	
	X
	X

	Strobeck, Jennifer
	607-345-1530
	strobeckjennifer@gmail.com
	
	X
	
	
	
	X
	
	X
	X



